
Bhagalpur - Rajgir Special Fare Special/03281 - Exp - NR 
BGP/Bhagalpur Junction to RGD/Rajgir 

6h 55m - 232 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 14:30 0 1 0 41 43 ER
2 SGG SultanGanj 15:05 15:07 2m 0 1 24 46 44 ER
3 JMP Jamalpur Junction 15:45 15:50 5m 0 1 53 39 39 ER
4 KIUL Kiul Junction 17:00 17:05 5m 0 1 98 69 153 ECR
5 SHK Sheikhpura Junction 17:28 17:30 2m 0 1 125 51 44 ECR
6 WRS Warisali Ganj 18:00 18:02 2m 0 1 150 36 75 ECR
7 NWD Nawada 18:33 18:35 2m 0 1 169 42 94 ECR
8 TIA Tilaiya Junction 19:00 19:30 30m 1 186 34 101 ECR
9 NES Natesar Junction 20:20 20:22 2m 0 1 215 17 ECR
10 RGD Rajgir 21:25 0 1 232 - 71 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 23 2024 (02:28)

Oct 23 2024 (02:28)

1

1


